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EQUITATION DIVISIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

Class # Entries Class # Entries

27 2 28 2

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1854 TRETIAK LUCY By Design 1 14 2 10 24 24

1763 MOQUIN MARILOU Mr Parasuco 2 10 1 14 24 24

Junior ‘C’ Equitation

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries

29 6 30 7

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1645 WILLIS ESTELLA Hand in my Pocket 5 12 2 35 47 47

1736 CAMLOT NAVA Red Velvet 4 18 3 28 46 46

1462 ETHIER MELODIE Churchill 2 30 4 21 51 51

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN King of Hearts 1 42 1 49 91 91

1715 POIRIER MASYN Electra 6 6 6 7 13 13

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Caught Red Handed 3 24 5 14 38 38

1696 LAVENDER GEORGIA Ankelita 0 0 0 0 0

Junior ‘B’ Equitation

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries

1 3 2 3

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 1 21 3 12 33 33

1197 ARSENAULT KAYLEE Genesis K 2 15 2 15 30 30

1434 WARE JULIET Clara Ruby 0 0 1 21 21 21

Junior ‘A’ Equitation

Competitor Name



Beaulieu 
AERSO May 20, 2018 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Class # Entries

31 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1645 WILLIS ESTELLA Hand in my Pocket 1 49 49 49

1854 TRETIAK LUCY By Design 4 21 21 21

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Caught Red Handed6 7 7 7

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY She's So Lovely 3 28 28 28

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN King of Hearts 2 35 35 35

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 5 14 14 14

1696 LAVENDER GEORGIA Ankelita 0 0 0 0

Pony Medal

Competitor Name

Class # Entries

11 6

AERSO ID Horse Result Points
Show 

Total

Top 5 

Total

1867 MATTHEWS LAUREN Rio's Radiant 1 42 42 42

1462 ETHIER MELODIE Churchill 5 12 12 12

1247 DUHEME JACOB Mason 2 30 30 30

1434 WARE JULIET Clara Ruby 4 18 18 18

1593 FAILLE ABBY Pixie Perfect 0 0 0 0

1197 ARSENAULT KAYLEE Genesis K 3 24 24 24

Sandridge Medal

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries

6 3 7 2

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1867 MATTHEWS LAUREN Rio's Radiant 1 21 1 14 35 35

1375 ROBIDOUX ZOE Bennington 2 15 0 15 15

1247 DUHEME JACOB Mason 3 12 2 10 22 22

Amateur Equitation

Competitor Name
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HUNTER DIVISIONS 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

18 9 19 9 20 9

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1736 CAMLOT NAVA Red Velvet 2 45 2 45 1 63 153 153

1590 READ MELANIE Maverick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1672 ROMANETS ALISSA Iona Irish Boy 1 63 5 18 4 27 108 108

1410 DESMARCHAIS KELLY ANNE Obviously Diamond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

940 RUZILO FELICIA Coming Attraction 3 36 6 9 5 18 63 63

1827 SHWAB MAYA Ruby Red Slippers 4 27 3 36 3 36 99 99

1826 AXFORD GEORGIA Inspired 5 18 0 0 2 45 63 63

1730 LESSARD ALICE Flash McLean 6 9 1 63 6 9 81 81

1306 NICKSON ASHLEY Rain 0 0 4 27 0 0 27 27

Modified Jr/Am Hunter 2'6"- 2'9"

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

21 3 22 3 23 3

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1732 RACICOT MARCEL NORALY She's So Lovely 1 21 2 15 2 15 51 51

1699 GAMACHE MAEVA Rosie 0 0 0 0 3 12 12 12

1763 MOQUIN MARILOU Mr Parasuco 2 15 1 21 1 21 57 57

Small Pony Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

51 6 52 6 53 6

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1854 TRETIAK LUCY By Design 3 24 4 18 2 30 72 72

1162 OSWALD ERIN Flower 4 18 3 24 1 42 84 84

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Gayfield's Caught Red Handed1 42 2 30 5 12 84 84

1488 LAVERY TEGHAN King of Hearts 6 6 1 42 4 18 66 66

1657 AUCLAIR THALYANNE Fire & Ice 5 12 5 12 6 6 30 30

1696 LAVENDER GEORGIA Ankelita 2 30 0 0 3 24 54 54

Medium Pony Hunter

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

24 3 25 3 26 3

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1255 LEGRAND MANON Storm 2 15 1 21 2 15 51 51

10 LAVERY LYNDSEY City Limits 1 21 2 15 1 21 57 57

1715 POIRIER MASYN Electra 3 12 3 12 3 12 36 36

Large Pony Hunter

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

15 11 16 11 17 11

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1672 ROMANETS ALISSA Iona Irish Boy 0 0 2 55 0 0 55 55

1410 DESMARCHAIS KELLY ANNE Obviously Diamond 5 22 6 11 0 0 33 33

831 HALLETT HOLLY Ruby Red Slippers 1 77 1 77 2 55 209 209

1833 WAEGELI ANNINA Red Royale 0 0 5 22 4 33 55 55

1826 HALLETT HOLLY Inspired 2 55 0 0 5 22 77 77

1740 DEROSIER ALINE Samson 4 33 0 0 1 77 110 110

1207 FLORENTIN SARA Gold Standard 6 11 0 0 0 0 11 11

1527 LAPOINTE TEHA Ever After 3 44 3 44 0 0 88 88

1306 NICKSON ASHLEY Rain 0 0 0 0 6 11 11 11

1247 DUHEME JACOB Edward Bear 0 0 0 0 3 44 44 44

1415 TESSIER JADE Elvis 0 0 4 33 0 0 33 33

Training Hunter 2'3"- 2'6"

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

3 6 4 6 5 6

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1462 ETHIER MELODIE Churchill 4 18 4 18 1 42 78 78

1197 ARSENAULT KAYLEE Genesis K 3 24 5 12 6 6 42 42

Children's Hunter

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

8 6 9 6 10 6

AERSO ID Horse Result Points Result Points Result Points
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1867 MATTHEWS LAUREN Rio's Radiant 1 42 1 42 3 24 108 108

1375 ROBIDOUX ZOE Bennington 6 6 0 4 18 24 24

1411 MAILHOT TIFFANY Webster 2 30 3 24 5 12 66 66

1247 DUHEME JACOB Mason 5 12 2 30 2 30 72 72

Amateur Hunter

Competitor Name


